Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of May 28 2023

Representative Mathew Muratore

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name City
Southeastern Massachusetts Pine Barrens
) Plymouth

Alliance, Inc.
Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name City
2 Manomet, Inc. Plymouth
3 Plimoth Patuxet Museums, Inc. Plymouth
Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name City
4 |sabel Stearns Plymouth
Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

Recipient Name City

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Cultural Investment Program Total

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Individuals Total

Grant
Amount

$25,000

$25,000

Grant
Amount

$40,700
$60,000
$100,700

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000

Grant
Amount
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5 Herring Pond Wampanoag Tribe, Inc. Plymouth
6 Pilgrim Festival Chorus, Inc. Plymouth
7 Pinewoods Camp, Inc. Plymouth
8 Plimoth Patuxet Museums, Inc. Plymouth
9 Plymouth Guild, Inc. Plymouth
Southeastern Massachusetts Pine Barrens
. Plymouth
Alliance, Inc.
Festivals & Projects
Recipient Name City
11 Pilgrim Festival Chorus, Inc. Plymouth
Local Cultural Council Allocation
Recipient Name City
12 Plymouth Cultural Council Plymouth

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Organizations Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation
Total

Representative Mathew Muratore
Total

Grand Total

$6,850
$6,750
$65,420
$75,000
$25,550

$6,280

$185,850

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

Grant
Amount

$28,000

$28,000

$347,050

$347,050
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